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B/F gBAYNU 9,148,380.64
01/11/2565SDCA mﬂﬁuﬁﬂl‘er 0.00 9,149,220.64 625 6300118
02/11/25650TOS o SAV Overdraft 8,932.00 0.00 9,140,288.64 625 6000440
02/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 88,000.00 0.00 9,052,288.64 625 6300118
02/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,788.00 0.00 9,041,500.64 1 90063
03/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 345,831.05 0.00 8,695,669.59 625 6000440
03/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,512.86 0.00 8,692,156.73 1 90063
03/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,809.50 0.00 8,689,347.23 1 90063
04/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 475,300.00 0.00 8,216,047.23 625 6300118
o 5650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 8,214,547.23 625 6300118
04/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 65,000.00 0.00 8,149,547.23 625 6000440
04/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,100.00 0.00 8,148,447.23 1 90063
07/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,250.00 0.00 8,146,197.23 625 6000440
07/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 8,141,197.23 625 6000440
07/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 8,136,197.23 625 6000440
10/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 71,400.00 0.00 8,064,797.23 625 6300118
10/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 97,650.00 0.00 7,967,147.23 625 6200211
10/11/2565OTOS SAV Overdraft 51,450.00 0.00 7,915,697.23 625 6300118
10/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 1,912,197.23 1 90063
11/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 34,650.00 0.00 7,877,547.23 625 6300118
11/11/25650T0OS SAV Overdraft 23,760.00 0.00 7,853,787.23 625 6200211
Page Dr.= 19 1,295,433.41 Cr.= 1 840.00
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11/11/25650T0OS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 » 0.00 7,852,787.23 625 6300118
11/11/2565SDCA shnuaamn v/ 450.00 )< 0.00 7,853,237.23 625 6300118
11/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.%_// 0.00 7,848,237.23 640 5700133
11/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 30,000.00 0.00 7,818,237.23 625 6200211
11/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 55,052.19 0.00 7,763,185.04 625 6300118
14/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 7,754,185.04 1 90063
14/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,200.00 0.00 7,746,985.04 1 90063
15/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 15,864.00 0.00 7,731,121.04 625 6300118
15/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,535.29 0.00 7,726,585.75 625 6300118
h 25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 7,724,085.75 1 90063
15/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 12,078.00 0.00 7,712,007.75 1 90063
15/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 86,496.00 7 0.00 7,625,511.75 1 90063
16/11/2565SDCA Fhﬂﬁuﬁﬂlﬂa "\1/,600.00 \/, 0.00 7,627,111.75 625 6200211
17/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 19,20(‘)\.‘0~(5‘~ ’ 0.00 7,607,911.75 625 6300118
17/11/2565 SDCK SAV Depositby 10570124 | 7,958.95 / 0.00 7,615,870.70 625 6200211
17/11/2565 SDCK SAV Depositby 10570125 @7@ 0.00 10,229,741.43 625 6200211
17/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,300.00// v 0.00 10,222,441.43 625 6000440
17/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,119.57 0.00 10,219,321.86 1 90063
21/11/2565SDCA Phﬂﬁu’ﬂ’ﬂl‘la \\\215.00 [) 0.00 10,219,536.86 625 6200211
21/11/25650TOS —SAV Overdraft - 25,000.0(; i 0.00 10,194,536.86 625 6300118
22/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 53,475.00 0.00 10,141,061.86 625 6300118
Page Dr.= 16 336,820.05 Cr.= 5 2,624,094.68
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23/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,305.00 0.00 10,137,756.86 33 5900036
23/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,20000 0.00 10,130,556.86 33 5900036
23/11/2565SDCA dhniuaain i io.oo/Y 0.00 10,130,606.86 625 6000440
23/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 418057 0.00 10,126,426.29 1 90063
23/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 33,521.99 0.00 10,092,904.30 1 90063
24/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 50,490.00 0.00 10,042,414.30 640 5700133
25/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 106,260.00 0.00 9,936,154.30 625 6300118
25/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 445,213.00 0.00 9,490,941.30 625 6300118
28/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 19,206.00 0.00 0,471,735.30 625 6000440
w 1/25650T0OS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 9,470,735.30 625 6200211
2;71/1/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 29,720.00 0.00 9,441,015.30 625 6200211
29/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,471.70 0.00 9,438,543.60 625 6200211
29/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 13,290.00 0.00 9,425,253.60 625 6200211
29/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,100.00 0.00 9,421,153.60 625 6200211
29/11/25650T0S SAV Overdraft 22,785.04 0.00 9,398,3G8.56 625 6300118
29/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 84,400.00 0.00 9,313,968.56 1 90063
29/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 25,900.00 0.00 9,288,068.56 1 90063
29/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,300.00 0.00 9,278,768.56 1 90063
29/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,864.00 0.00 9,267,904.56 1 90063
30/11/2565SDCA dnaain (’éi,wo.oo 0.00 9,295,054.56 625 6200211
30/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 40530.00 0.00 9,254,104.56 625 6000440
Page Dr. - 19 914,157.30 Cr.= ) 27,200.00



01/12/2565
HAINUW 6200211
Savings Account Statement UHUN 4
v il BT ; WU 625 I3
Wiy esamsuImsaaudualaningy e
" i Uil 010862029369
o . 1anlvay iy 1 o3
E i Junl 30/11/2565
Tanlugy ma ~
anaidu  THB
18 42140
CANALG!
1911
mana
108 42140
N v oA o a o a P A Yy
Ui 318013 ADTUY CHK NO. IR M AUNAD M1 WATNT
Tuiina
C/F goaen 1 9,254,104.56
] 3\ nUATY <
b { é‘/%
N ax
v
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr. = 54 2,546,410.76 Cr.= 8 2,652,134.68



Sufifiuw 01/12/2565
pauW 6200211
Current Account Statement uviu%?; 1
v . ; . WU 625 I
B3y esnmsuImsadudalanivy, o
! @YNUYY 000865000108
aua. IanIngy L
« 0o un  30/11/2565
Tanlngy ma
analiu  THB
g 42140
ama
19/1
yind ma
10y 42140
T Sl ERULRE GRLEATRL vinglavida TIWIUEY mi Aunde GALN ;;ﬁﬁwm's
Juiidna
B/F gaAYNN /\)/ 0.00
02/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50291000V J 8,932.00 \ ) 0.00 -8,932.00 625 6000440
02/11/25650TID o DDA Overdraft . 8,932.0(%{ 0.00 0.00 625 6000440
02/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50290998 / v 88,000.00 "J‘ ‘ 0.00 -88,000.00 625 6300118
02/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 88,000.00 ?pﬂw 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
02/11/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 50290999/ \l 10,788.00 \/G' 0.00 -10,788.00 1 90063
02/11/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 10,788.00 ‘/{W 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw ~ 51530701Y ‘/ 345,831.05 \}/ 0.00 -345,831.05 625 6000440 -
03/11/2565OTID DDA Overdraft . 345,831.05 ¥ 0.00 0.00 625 6000440
i 25651INCL ICAS Cheque 50290993/ *J/ 3,512.86 X 0.00 -3,512.86 1 90063
03/11/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 3,512.86 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/11/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 50290994 / ‘/ 2,809.50 X 0.00 -2,809.50 1 90063
03/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft I 2,809.50 % 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530703/ N 473,300.00 X 0.00 -473,300.00 625 6300118
04/11/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft 473,300.00 )( 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
04/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530704 / ‘j 1,500.00 )Q 0.00 -1,500.00 625 6300118
04/11/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft / 1,500.00 & 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
04/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530711V J 65,000.00 X 0.00 -65,000.00 625 6000440
04/11/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 65,000.00 LA 0.00 0.00 625 6000440
04/11/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 50290960 \ - 1,100.00 / 0.00 -1,100.00 1 90063
04/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft « 1,100.00 /X 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr. = 10 1,000,773.41 G = 10 1,000,773.41
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07/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5 1530707-)( v 2,250.00 :/W 0.00 -2,250.00 625 6000440
07/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft './A 2,250.00 (& 0.00 V.00 625 6000440
07/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530706~K v 5,000.00 ,X 0.00 -5,000.00 625 6000440
07/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 5,000.00 )( 0.00 0.00 625 6000440
07/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530705 '9( ‘j 5,000.00 X 0.00 -5,000.00 625 6000440
07/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 5,000.00 ,K 0.00 0.00 625 6000440
10/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530714 }Q J 71,400.00 X 0.00 -71,400.00 625 6300118
10/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 71,400.00 IX 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
10/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530720 \X '/ 97,650.00}4 0.00 -97,650.00 625 6200211
o 1/25650TID DDA Overdraft 97,650.00 .& 0.00 0.00 625 6200211
10/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530715 x ‘/ 51,450.00 X 0.00 -51,450.00 625 6300118
10/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft I 51,450.00 y 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
10/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 50290995 ‘% j 3,500.00 ﬂ 0.00 -3,500.00 1 90063
10/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 3,500.00 ﬂ‘ 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530717 ﬁ / 34,650.00 ;X 0.00 -34,650.00 625 6300118
11/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 34,650.00 )}( 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
11/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530723 ﬂ ‘/ 23,760.00 \/Y 0.00 -23,760.00 625 6200211
11/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 23,760.00 0.00 0.00 625 6200211
11/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530726 ﬂ 1,000.00 \ﬁ 0.00 -1,000.00 625 6300118
11/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 ))( 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
11/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530722 }9\ 5,000.00 A 0.00 -5,000.00 640 5700133
Page Dr.= 1 300,660.00 Cr.= 10 295,660.00
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11/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 640 5700133
11/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530708 \X S 30,000.00% 0.00 -30,000.00 625 6200211
11/11/25650TID ~ DDA Overdraft 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 6200211
11/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530702\X \/ 55,052.19 X 0.00 -55,052.19 625 6300118
11/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 55,05219_% 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
14/11/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51530713 X v 9,000.00 X 0.00 -9,000.00 1 90063
14/11/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque ‘/51530730 \% 7,200.00 ,& 0.00 -7,200.00 1 90063
14/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 7,200.00 \)( 0.00 0.00 1 90063
"~ N /2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530732'\% 15,864.00% 0.00 -15,864.00 625 6300118
15/11/2565 OTID DDA Opverdraft 15,864.00 \%/ 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
15/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530731 ‘k 4,535.29 x 0.00 -4,535.29 625 6300118
15/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft . -7‘,4’535'29 % 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
15/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 50290997 X > 2,5000 - 0.00 -2,500.00 1 90063
15/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 2,500§00 \%’ 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51530710 XV 12,078.00 ))< 0.00 -12,078.00 1 90063
15/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 12,078.00 \)( 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/11/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51530712 K 86,496.00 K’ 0.00 -86,496.00 1 90063
15/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 86,496.00 % 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530739 \X 19,200.00 \)C - 0.00 -19,200.00 625 6300118
17/11/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft 19,200.00 (>}< 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
Page Dr. = 10 241,925.48 Cr.= 11 246,925.48
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17/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530733 \X 7,300.00 )( 0.00 -7,300.00 625 6000440
17/11/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 7,300.00 \% 0.00 0.00 625 6000440
17/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51530725 A 3,119.57 y 0.00 -3,119.57 1 90063
17/11/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,119.57 n}< 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530737 K 25,000.00 d’\{ » 0.00 -25,000.00 625 6300118
21/11/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
22/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530738 X 53,475.00 % 0.00 -53,475.00 625 6300118
22/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 53,475.00 % 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
23:\/1 1/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530728 X 3,305.00 \é( 0.00 -3,305.00 33 5900036
1/25650TID DDA Overdraft 3,305.00 A 0.00 0.00 33 5900036
23/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530736 \X 7,200.00 ;}( 0.00 -7,200.00 33 5900036
23/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 7,200.00 \}( 0.00 0.00 33 5900036
23/11/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51530718% 4,180.57 ﬁ 0.00 -4,180.57 1 90063
23/11/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 4,180.57 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51530719% 33,521.99 W 0.00 -33,521.99 1 90063
23/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 33,521.99 ‘/3( 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530735 x 50,490.00 } 0.00 -50,490.00 640 5700133
24/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 50,490.00 % 0.00 0.00 640 5700133
25/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530748 ﬂ 106,260.00 \ﬁ 0.00 -106,260.00 625 6300118
25/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 106,260.00 \A 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
25/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530747 \% 445,213.00 0.00 -445,213.00 625 6300118
Page Dr.= 11 739,065.13 Cr.= 10 293,852.13



UNWUN  01/12/2565
¥ F

HAIWUN 6200211
Current Account Statement WU 5

MUY 625 F1UINA

Wiy esnmsuSwisdaudmualan vy, T 5
' @ynuysy 000865000108
avun. Innlvigy e
Cog Jun  30/11/2565
Tanlng ma )
anaiy  THB
10y 42140
Ma
19/1
nmama
108 42140
Suil 518013 ABTUY vinglauda TIWIUAY M Aunde AL RERETIRT
Tuiiina
25/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 445,213.00 ‘/ : 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
28/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530740 A 19,206.00 :X 0.00 -19,206.00 625 6000440
28/11/25650TID - DDA Overdraft 19,206.00 % 0.00 0.00 625 6000440
29/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530758 K 1,000.00 ‘/ 0.00 -1,000.00 625 6200211
29/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 % 0.00 0.00 625 6200211
29/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530759 JX 29,720.00 \)< 0.00 -29,720.00 625 6200211
29/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 29,720.00 &( 0.00 0.00 625 6200211
29/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530745 X . 247170 ﬂ 0.00 -2,471.70 625 6200211
29/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 2,471.70 \X 0.00 0.00 625 6200211
1/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530750 \K 13,290.00 \ﬁ 0.00 -13,290.00 625 6200211
29/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 13,290.00 (ﬂ( 0.00 0.00 625 6200211
29/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530751 JZ( 4,100.00 y/ﬁ7 0.00 -4,100.00 625 6200211
29/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 4,100.00 % 0.00 0.00 625 6200211
29/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530729 \x 22,785.04 \)< 0.00 -22,785.04 625 6300118
29/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 22,785.04 )( 0.00 0.00 625 6300118
29/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51530749 \% 84,400.00 W 0.00 -84,400.00 1 90063
29/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 84,400.00 ]/\ 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51530752 K 25,900.00 \/« 0.00 -25,900.00 1 90063
29/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 25,900.00 ‘/Q( - 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51530754 X 9,300.00 % 0.00 -9,300.00 1 90063
29/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 9,300.00 % 0.00 0.00 1 90063

Page Dr.= 10 212,172.74 Cr. 11 657,385.74
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29/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51530755)& 10,864.00 v 0.00 -10,864.00 1 90063
29/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 10,864.00 {X 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51530757 K 40,950.00 |5 0.00 4095000 625 6000440
30/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 40,950.00 0.00 0.00 625 00440
CIF vaaonll
é
Page Dr.= 2 51,814.00 Ct.= 2 51,814.00
Total Dr. = 54 2,546,410.76 Cr.= 54 2,546,410.76



